Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Jebens-Singh for Ramsey County

Office sought or ballot question Ramsey County Commissioner District 1
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from 11/3/2023 to 11/16/2023
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH ¢ 6,185.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ 3:476.68

IN-KIND + s 0

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = $6,185-00

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See additional sheets. See additional sheets.

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
Digitally signed by Stephen M Kelly
I certify that this is a full and true statement. Stephen M Kelly L e
Signature Date

Printed Name Stephen M Kelly Telephone 612-229-3560 kell0587@umn.edu

Address 4850 Sandra Lane, White Bear Lake, MN 55110

Email (if available)




Money Contributions

Last Name  First Name
Courneya Michele
Goldberg Dean
Jebens Harold
Crosby Samantha
Peters Susan
Courneya Patrick
Gardner Paul

Dias Joanne
Jebens Harold
Gori Ela

Gori Viren
Lash Beth
Patel Meena
Patel Chetan
Patel Kinnery
Remes Courtney
Singh Puranjaya
Ledy Julie

Jebens-Singh Tara

Expenditures
Name

Beecroft Marketing and
Events

Beecroft Marketing and
Events

Simona B Photography
Paypal

Paypal

Paypal

Paypal

Street

302 Summit Avenue, Unit C
13 Indian Hills Drive

201 75th Ave N

4912 18th Ave S

1785 Juliet Ave

302 Summit Avenue, Unit C
890 Dawn Ave

5208 Ainsworth Drive

201 75th Ave N

1716 East 86th Street

4633 1st Ave S

1041 62nd St

547 Galahad Road

547 Galahad Road

311 11th Ave, Apt. 1505

4 Gadwall Ln

10/1 Vasant Vihar, Dehradun, Uttarakhand- 248006 India

9 Island Road
12 Island Road

Transaction Date

11/3/2023

11/3/2023
11/3/2023
11/8/2023
11/8/2023
11/9/2023
11/10/2023

Amount

$250
$250
$25
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$200
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$1,000

Date Rec

Employer

11/8/2023 Retired

11/8/2023 Retired

11/9/2023 Retired
11/14/2023 City of Richfield
11/14/2023 Retired
11/14/2023 HealthPartners
11/14/2023 State of Minnesota
11/16/2023 Center for Creative Leadership
11/16/2023 Retired
11/16/2023 Retired
11/16/2023 Gori and Associates
11/16/2023 Philadelphia Insurance
11/16/2023 Scientific Molding Corporation
11/16/2023 Scientific Molding Corporation
11/16/2023 PricewaterhouseCoopers
11/16/2023 Arrowplane, LLC
11/16/2023 Psychologist
11/16/2023 Real Estate Broker
11/16/2023 Candidate

Website development, domain registration, logo design

Commnication services subscriptions

City State Zip
St. Paul MN 55102
Circle Pines MN 55014
Brooklyn Park MN 55444
Minneapolis MN 55417
St. Paul MN 55105
St. Paul MN 55102
Shoreview MN 55126
Greensboro NC 27410
Brooklyn Park MN 55444
Bloomington MN 55425
Minneapolis MN 55419
West Des Moii lA 50266
Hudson Wi 54016
Hudson Wi 54016
New York NY 10001
North Oaks  MN 55127
North Oaks  MN 55127
North Oaks  MN 55127
Amount Description
$2,165
$171
$293.50 Photogrpahy

$7.72 Processing Fee (c)

$1.94 Processing Fee (c)

$3.38 Processing Fee (c)

$1.94 Processing Fee (c)



Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal

11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/14/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023
11/16/2023

$7.72
$7.72
$1.10
$7.94
$1.94
$2.66
$7.72
$1.94
$1.94
$7.72
$7.72
$7.72
$2,708.32

Processing Fee (c)
Processing Fee (c)
Processing Fee (r)
Processing Fee (r)
Processing Fee (c)
Processing Fee (c)
Processing Fee (c)
Processing Fee (c)
Processing Fee (c)
Processing Fee (c)
Processing Fee (c)
Processing Fee (c)
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