CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or ballot	question	District				
report	Candidate report Campaign committee report		e covered by report:			
	Association or corporation repo Final report	ort from	from to			
(money or in-kind) rather contributions from a sing	CONTRIBUTIONS Intributions received during the period of time contribution. See note on contribution limitally source that exceeded \$100 during the calendal loyed, amount and date for these contributions.	vered by this report. Contri	se a separate sheet to iter			
CASH	\$	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$			
IN-KIND	+ \$					
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEI						
T T						
Date	Purpose		Amount			
Date	Purpose	TOTAL				
Corporations must list more than \$200. Subm	CORPORATE PROJECT E any media project or corporate message p nit a separate report for each project. Attach	XPENDITURES roject for which contribut additional sheets if neces	cion(s) or expenditure(s			
Corporations must list more than \$200. Subm	CORPORATE PROJECT E any media project or corporate message p nit a separate report for each project. Attach	XPENDITURES roject for which contribut additional sheets if neces	cion(s) or expenditure(s			
Corporations must list more than \$200. Subm Project title or descript	CORPORATE PROJECT E any media project or corporate message p nit a separate report for each project. Attach	XPENDITURES roject for which contribute additional sheets if neces	Expenditure or Contribution Amount			
Corporations must list more than \$200. Subm Project title or descript Date	CORPORATE PROJECT E any media project or corporate message p nit a separate report for each project. Attach cion	XPENDITURES roject for which contribut additional sheets if neces ame and Address of Recipient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount			
Corporations must list more than \$200. Subm Project title or descript Date	CORPORATE PROJECT E any media project or corporate message p nit a separate report for each project. Attach cion	XPENDITURES roject for which contribut additional sheets if neces ame and Address of Recipient TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount			

Money Contributions

Last Name	First Name	Street	City	State	Zip	Amount	Date Rec	Employer
Courneya	Michele	302 Summit Avenue, Unit C	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$250	11/8/2023	Retired
Goldberg	Dean	13 Indian Hills Drive	Circle Pines	MN	55014	\$250	11/8/2023	Retired
Jebens	Harold	201 75th Ave N	Brooklyn Park	MN	55444	\$25	11/9/2023	Retired
Crosby	Samantha	4912 18th Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55417	\$250	11/14/2023	City of Richfield
Peters	Susan	1785 Juliet Ave	St. Paul	MN	55105	\$250	11/14/2023	Retired
Courneya	Patrick	302 Summit Avenue, Unit C	St. Paul	MN	55102	\$250	11/14/2023	HealthPartners
Gardner	Paul	890 Dawn Ave	Shoreview	MN	55126	\$250	11/14/2023	State of Minnesota
Dias	Joanne	5208 Ainsworth Drive	Greensboro	NC	27410	\$250	11/16/2023	Center for Creative Lea
Jebens	Harold	201 75th Ave N	Brooklyn Park	MN	55444	\$200	11/16/2023	Retired
Gori	Ela	1716 East 86th Street	Bloomington	MN	55425	\$250	11/16/2023	Retired
Gori	Viren	4633 1st Ave S	Minneapolis	MN	55419	\$250	11/16/2023	Gori and Associates
Lash	Beth	1041 62nd St	West Des Moi	ıIA	50266	\$250	11/16/2023	Philadelphia Insurance
Patel	Meena	547 Galahad Road	Hudson	WI	54016	\$250	11/16/2023	Scientific Molding Corp
Patel	Chetan	547 Galahad Road	Hudson	WI	54016	\$250	11/16/2023	Scientific Molding Corp
Patel	Kinnery	311 11th Ave, Apt. 1505	New York	NY	10001	\$250	11/16/2023	PricewaterhouseCoop
Remes	Courtney	4 Gadwall Ln	North Oaks	MN	55127	\$250	11/16/2023	Arrowplane, LLC
Singh	Puranjaya	10/1 Vasant Vihar, Dehradun,	Uttarakhand- 2	48006 India	l	\$250	11/16/2023	Psychologist
Ledy	Julie	9 Island Road	North Oaks	MN	55127	\$250	11/16/2023	Real Estate Broker
Jebens-Singl	h Tara	12 Island Road	North Oaks	MN	55127	\$1,000	11/16/2023	Candidate

Expenditures

Name	Transaction Date	P	Amount	Description
Beecroft Marketing and				
Events	11/	/3/2023	\$2,165	Website development, domain registration, logo design
Beecroft Marketing and				
Events	11/	/3/2023	\$171	Commnication services subscriptions
Simona B Photography	11/	/3/2023	\$293.50	Photogrpahy
Paypal	11/	/8/2023	\$7.72	Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/	/8/2023	\$1.94	Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/	/9/2023	\$3.38	Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/1	.0/2023	\$1.94	Processing Fee (c)

Paypal	11/14/2023	\$7.72 Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/14/2023	\$7.72 Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/14/2023	\$1.10 Processing Fee (r)
Paypal	11/14/2023	\$7.94 Processing Fee (r)
Paypal	11/16/2023	\$1.94 Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/16/2023	\$2.66 Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/16/2023	\$7.72 Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/16/2023	\$1.94 Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/16/2023	\$1.94 Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/16/2023	\$7.72 Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/16/2023	\$7.72 Processing Fee (c)
Paypal	11/16/2023	\$7.72 Processing Fee (c)
		\$2,708.32